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Basic information

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

2024/2685(DEA)

Aligning a technical term with Directive on the promotion of the use of

energy from renewable sources

Subject

3.60.05 Alternative and renewable energies

Key events
14/03/2024

14/03/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

Non-legislative basic document published

Initial period for examining delegated act
2 month(s)

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Referral to associated committees
announced in Parliament

Awaiting committee decision

C(2024)01621


https://webgate.ec.europa.eu/regdel/web/delegatedActsLinks/C(2024)01621

